

In the Court of the District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Misc case 59 of 2025

(CNR No: WBBD01-002555-2025)

Order No. 02, dated 04.09.2025

Today is fixed for SR, AD, appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

S/R of all of the OPs except OP no. 3 has been received being duly served.

All of them today appear through their respective vakalatnamans and prays for time to file W/O.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 24-11-2025 for S/R of OP No. 3 and filing W/O by the OP no. 1 (i – iv) and 2 (i – v).

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman